
2024 St. Bernard’s
Boys Golf Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time

Mar 11 Mon Cougar Classic, Redding TBD

Mar 14 Thur Beau Pre 11:00am

Mar 18 Mon Redwood Golf Fortuna 11:00am

Mar 25 Mon Del Norte Golf 11:00am

Apr 11 Thu Eureka Muni 11:00am

Apr 15 Mon Redwood Golf Tentative

Apr 22 Mon Baywood Golf 11:00am

Apr 24 Wed Phoenix Invt. Medford TBD

Apr 29 Mon Baywood 11:00am

May 1 Wed Cardinal Newman, Santa Rosa 11:00am

May 6 NCS DII Championship Metropolitan Oakland
May 13 NCS DI Championship
May 20 Nor Cal Regional Championship

Varsity Head Coach: Brian Dunlap
Principal: Paul Shanahan
Colors: Green, white, black
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